ART AND DESIGN
CA
Prep + 15hrs

BIOLOGY
2hr 15
2hr 15
1hr 30

CHEMISTRY
1hr 45

1hr 45

2hr 30

CA

CLASSICAL GREEK
1hr 45

1hr 15

2hrs

2hrs

COMPUTER SCIENCE
2hrs 30

2hrs 30

CA

DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY

3hrs
CA

DRAMA AND THEATRE STUDIES

3hrs
CA
CA

ECONOMICS
2hrs
2hrs
2hrs

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
2hrs 30

2hrs 30

CA

ENGLISH LITERATURE
2hrs 30

2hr 30

CA

A Level Subject Codes 2024

7202C
7202/X
7202B

H420/01
H420/02
H420/03
H420A

9CHO/01
9CHO0/02
9CHO0/03
9CHO/04
9CHO

H444/01
HA444/02
H444/03
HA444/04
H444

7517/1A
7517/02
7517/C
7517A

A602U10-1
A602U10-2
A602QS

7262/W
7262/C
7262/X
7262

9ECO0 01
9ECO 02
9ECO 03
9ECO

7702/1
7702/2
7702/C
7702

H472/01
H472/02
H472/03
H472

AQA

Personal Investigation
Externally set Assighment
A2 Award code

OCR

Biological Processes
Biological Diversity
Unified Biology

A2 Award code

EDEXCEL

Advanced Inorganic and Physical Chemistry
Advanced Organic and Physical Chemistry
General Practical Principles in Chemistry
Science Practical Endorsement

A2 Award code

OCR

Unseen Translation
Prose composition
Prose Literature
Verse Literature
A2 Award code

AQA

Unit 1 - on screen test
Unit 2 - written paper
Unit 3 - non-examined
A2 Award code

WIEC Eduqgas

Paper 1 - Technical Principles
Paper 2 - Non Examination
A2 Award code

AQA

Paper 1: Drama and Theatre
Creating original drama (practical)
Making theatre (practical

A2 Award code

EDEXCEL

Markets and Business Behaviour

The National and Global Economy
Microeconomics and Macroeconomics
A2 Award code

AQA

Language, the individual and society
Language diversity and change
Language in Action

A2 Award code

OCR

Drama and Poetry

Comparative and Contextual Study
Literature post-1900

A2 Award code



FRENCH WIEC Eduqas

Ext examiner A800U10-1 Speaking

2hr 30 A800U20-1 Listening, Reading and Translation

2hrs A800U30-1 Critical and analytical response in writing
A800QS A2 Award Code

GEOGRAPHY AQA

2hr 30 7037/1 Physical Geography

2hr 30 7037/2 Human Geography

CA 7037/C Geography Fieldwork investigation
7037 A2 Award code

GERMAN WIEC Eduqgas

Ext examiner A820U10-1 Speaking

2hr 30 A820U20-1 Listening, Reading and Translation

2hrs A820U30-1 Critical and analytical response in writing
A820QS A2 Award Code

HISTORY OCR

1hr 30 Y103/01 England 1199-1272

1 hour Y203/01 The Crusades and the Crusader States 1095-1192

2hrs 30 Y319/01 Civil Rights in the USA 1865—-1992

CA Y100 Non exam assessment: Topic based essay
H505 A2 Award code

LATIN OCR

1hr 45 H443/01 Unseen Translation

1hr 15 H443/02 Prose composition

2hrs H443/03 Prose Literature

2hrs H443/04 Verse Literature
H443 A2 Award code

MATHS OCR (MEI)

2hrs H640/01 Pure Maths and Mechanics

2hrs H640/02 Pure Maths and Statistics

2hrs H640/03 Pure Maths and Comprehension
H640 A2 Award code

FURTHER MATHS OCR (MEI)

2hrs 40 Y420/01 Core paper

1hr 15 Y431/01 Mechanics minor

1hr 15 Y432/01 Statistics minor

1hr 15 Y434/01 Numerical Methods

1hr 15 Y435/01 Extra pure
H645 A2 Award code

MuUsIC OCR

C/A H543B/02 Performing B

C/A H543B/04 Composing B

2hr H543B/05 Listening and Appraising
H543B A2 Award code

C/A H543B/01 Performing A

C/A H543B/03 Composing A

2hr H543B/05 Listening and Appraising
H543A A2 Award code

PHILOSOPHY AQA

3hrs 7172/1 Paper 1

3hrs 7172/2 Paper 2

7172 A2 Award code



PHYSICAL EDUCATION AQA

2hrs 7582/1 Factors affecting participation in physical activity and sport
2hrs 7582/2 Factors affecting optimal performance in physical activity and sport
C/A 7582/C Non-examined assessment
7582 A2 Award code
PHYSICS Cambridge
1hr 15m 9702/11 Muliple Choice 11
1hr 15m 9702/21 AS Level Structured Questions 21
2hrs 9702/32 Advanced Practical Skills 32
2hrs 9702/41 A Level Structured Questions 41
1hr 15m 9702/51 Planning, Analysis & Evaluation 51

9702 HX AS and A2 (A level) Award code

POLITICS EDEXCEL

2hrs 9PLO/01 UK Politics

2hrs 9PLO/02 UK Government

2hrs 9PLO/3A Comparative Politics
9PLOA A2 Award code

PSYCHOLOGY AQA

2hrs 7182/1 Introductory Topics in Psychology

2hrs 7182/2 Psychology in Context

2hrs 7182/3 Issues and Options in Psychology
7182 A2 Award code

RELIGIOUS STUDIES OCR

2hrs H573/01 Philosophy of Religion

2hrs H573/02 Religion and Ethics

2hrs H573/03 Developments in Christian thought
H573A A2 Award code

SPANISH WIJEC Edugas

Ext examiner A810U10-1 Speaking

2hr 30 A810U20-1 Listening, Reading and Translation

2hrs A810U30-1 Critical and analytical response in writing
A810QS A2 Award Code

EXTENDED PROJECT QUALIFICATION AQA

7993 Award code



