## A Level Subject Codes 2024

ART AND DESIGN CA	7202C	AQA Personal Investigation
Prep + 15hrs	7202/X 7202B	Externally set Assignment A2 Award code
BIOLOGY		OCR
2hr 15	H420/01	Biological Processes
2hr 15	H420/02	Biological Diversity
1hr 30	H420/03	Unified Biology
	H420A	A2 Award code
CHEMISTRY		EDEXCEL
1hr 45	9CH0/01	Advanced Inorganic and Physical Chemistry
1hr 45	9CH0/02	Advanced Organic and Physical Chemistry
2hr 30	9CH0/03	General Practical Principles in Chemistry
CA	<b>9CH0/04</b> <i>9CH0</i>	Science Practical Endorsement  A2 Award code
	90110	AZ AWUI'U LOUE
CLASSICAL GREEK		OCR
1hr 45	H444/01	Unseen Translation
1hr 15	H444/02	Prose composition
2hrs 2hrs	H444/03 H444/04	Prose Literature Verse Literature
21113	H444	A2 Award code
COMPUTER SCIENCE		AQA
2hrs 30	7517/1A	Unit 1 - on screen test
2hrs 30 CA	7517/02 7517/C	Unit 2 - written paper Unit 3 - non-examined
	7517A	A2 Award code
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY		WJEC Eduqas
3hrs	A602U10-1	Paper 1 - Technical Principles
CA	<b>A602U10-2</b> <i>A602QS</i>	Paper 2 - Non Examination  A2 Award code
	7100203	712 7 Ward Code
DRAMA AND THEATRE STUDIES	_	AQA
3hrs	7262/W	Paper 1: Drama and Theatre
CA CA	7262/C	Creating original drama (practical)  Making theatre (practical
	<b>7262/X</b> 7262	A2 Award code
ECONOMICS		EDEXCEL
2hrs	9EC0 01	Markets and Business Behaviour
2hrs 2hrs	9EC0 02 9EC0 03	The National and Global Economy Microeconomics and Macroeconomics
21113	9EC0 03	A2 Award code
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	7702/4	AQA
2hrs 30 2hrs 30	7702/1 7702/2	Language, the individual and society  Language diversity and change
CA	7702/2 7702/C	Language in Action
	7702	A2 Award code
ENGLISH LITER AT LITE		
ENGLISH LITERATURE 2hrs 30	H472/01	OCR Drama and Poetry
2hr 30	H472/01 H472/02	Comparative and Contextual Study
CA	H472/03	Literature post-1900
	11472	A.Z. Avverage and a

A2 Award code

H472

**FRENCH WJEC Eduqas Speaking** Ext examiner A800U10-1 2hr 30 A800U20-1 Listening, Reading and Translation 2hrs A800U30-1 Critical and analytical response in writing A800QS A2 Award Code **GEOGRAPHY AQA** 2hr 30 7037/1 **Physical Geography** 2hr 30 7037/2 **Human Geography** CA 7037/C Geography Fieldwork investigation 7037 A2 Award code **GERMAN WJEC Edugas** Ext examiner A820U10-1 **Speaking** 2hr 30 A820U20-1 Listening, Reading and Translation 2hrs A820U30-1 Critical and analytical response in writing A2 Award Code A820QS **HISTORY** OCR 1hr 30 Y103/01 England 1199-1272 1 hour Y203/01 The Crusades and the Crusader States 1095–1192 2hrs 30 Y319/01 Civil Rights in the USA 1865-1992 CA Y100 Non exam assessment: Topic based essay H505 A2 Award code **LATIN OCR** 1hr 45 H443/01 **Unseen Translation** 1hr 15 H443/02 Prose composition 2hrs H443/03 **Prose Literature** 2hrs H443/04 Verse Literature H443 A2 Award code **MATHS** OCR (MEI) H640/01 2hrs Pure Maths and Mechanics 2hrs H640/02 Pure Maths and Statistics 2hrs H640/03 Pure Maths and Comprehension H640 A2 Award code **FURTHER MATHS** OCR (MEI) Y420/01 2hrs 40 Core paper 1hr 15 Y431/01 Mechanics minor 1hr 15 Y432/01 Statistics minor 1hr 15 Y434/01 **Numerical Methods** 1hr 15 Y435/01 Extra pure H645 A2 Award code **MUSIC OCR** 

C/A H543B/02 Performing B C/A H543B/04 Composing B

2hr H543B/05 Listening and Appraising

H543B A2 Award code

C/A **H543B/01** Performing A C/A **H543B/03** Composing A

2hr H543B/05 Listening and Appraising

H543A A2 Award code

 PHILOSOPHY
 AQA

 3hrs
 7172/1
 Paper 1

 3hrs
 7172/2
 Paper 2

 7172
 A2 Award code

PHYSICAL EDUCATION		AQA
2hrs	7582/1	Factors affecting participation in physical activity and sport
2hrs	7582/2	Factors affecting optimal performance in physical activity and sport
C/A	7582/C	Non-examined assessment
·	7582	A2 Award code
PHYSICS		Cambridge
1hr 15m	9702/11	Muliple Choice 11
1hr 15m	9702/21	AS Level Structured Questions 21
2hrs	9702/32	Advanced Practical Skills 32
2hrs	9702/41	A Level Structured Questions 41
=:::*		
1hr 15m	9702/51	Planning, Analysis & Evaluation 51
	9702 HX	AS and A2 (A level) Award code
POLITICS		EDEXCEL
	0010/04	
2hrs	9PL0/01	UK Politics
2hrs	9PL0/02	UK Government
2hrs	9PL0/3A	Comparative Politics
	9PL0A	A2 Award code
PSYCHOLOGY		AQA
2hrs	7182/1	Introductory Topics in Psychology
2hrs	7182/2	Psychology in Context
2hrs 2hrs	7182/2 7182/3	Psychology in Context Issues and Options in Psychology
—····•		
—····•	7182/3	Issues and Options in Psychology
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES	<b>7182/3</b> 7182	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR
2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES	<b>7182/3</b> 7182	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought  A2 Award code  WJEC Eduqas
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought  A2 Award code
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03 H573A	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought  A2 Award code  WJEC Eduqas
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03 H573A	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought  A2 Award code  WJEC Eduqas  Speaking  Listening, Reading and Translation
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03 H573A A810U10-1 A810U20-1	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought  A2 Award code  WJEC Eduqas  Speaking
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs SPANISH Ext examiner 2hr 30	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03 H573A A810U10-1 A810U20-1 A810U30-1	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought  A2 Award code  WJEC Eduqas  Speaking  Listening, Reading and Translation  Critical and analytical response in writing
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs SPANISH Ext examiner 2hr 30	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03 H573A A810U10-1 A810U20-1 A810U30-1	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought  A2 Award code  WJEC Eduqas  Speaking  Listening, Reading and Translation  Critical and analytical response in writing
2hrs  RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs 2hrs	7182/3 7182 H573/01 H573/02 H573/03 H573A A810U10-1 A810U20-1 A810U30-1	Issues and Options in Psychology  A2 Award code  OCR  Philosophy of Religion  Religion and Ethics  Developments in Christian thought  A2 Award code  WJEC Eduqas  Speaking  Listening, Reading and Translation  Critical and analytical response in writing  A2 Award Code